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Informational Only Testing

Potency

0.27 %

Total THC

88.01 %

Total CBD

91.03 %

Total Cannabinoids

1.99 %

Total CBG

Potency

Lic. #: AG-R1058638IHH

Insert sample image 

here: 

Potency Summary

Internal ID:

Received:

Concentrate

1911414

3/25/2020

Data provided is for informational purposes only and cannot be used for compliance or labeling

Completed: 3/26/2020

Sample Information Client Information

Name: Octave Labs

Contact: Alex Zabala

info@octave-labs.com

Matrix:

Phone #:

Email Address:

External ID: MOT 001 J.H. CBD

541-357-4083

% Moisture

% by 

weight
mg/gCannabinoids

< LOQ< LOQ

88.01 880.10

0.65 6.50

< LOQ < LOQ

0.27 2.70

< LOQ < LOQ

NA

< LOQ < LOQ

1.99 19.90

0.05 0.50

LOQ is defined as below 0.05% by weight and 0.5 mg/g.   

Matt Hoffman, Laboratory Director Date

March 26, 2020

Total THC and Total CBD are calculated values using the Oregon reporting requirement (OAR 333-064-0100). In this calculation, the acid form of the 

cannabinoid is multiplied by 0.877 to account for decarboxylation. Total CBG is calculated using the same formula.  

CBC

CBN

CBG

CBGA

Δ8-THC

Δ9-THC

THCA

CBDV

CBD

CBDA

0.06 0.60

88.01

0.27 1.99

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

CBD THC CBG


